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RankBib Name Year Nation Result Qualifying

  WOMEN PARALLEL SLALOM RESULTS  

Final

1 9 PALLARI Riia 2003 FIN 46.83

2 2 MERISALO Heidi 1999 FIN 44.37

Small final

3 3 LINNATSALO Jade 2002 FIN 45.39

4 4 SOPPELA Karla 2002 FIN 45.83

1/4 Final

5 11 KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 FIN 47.11

5 10 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 46.85

5 5 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 45.84

5 1 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN 44.06

1/8 Final

9 19 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 LAT Disqualified 52.11

9 18 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 52.07

9 16 BRUNO Molly 2002 USA 51.29

9 13 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 49.52

9 12 STANTON Faith 2002 USA Did Not Finish 49.31

9 8 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 46.81

9 7 SHCHEGLOVA Varvara 2000 RUS Did Not Finish 46.72

9 6 ALANISKA Veera 2003 FIN 46.34

1/16 Final

17 24 CAROSELLI Hoku 2003 USA 1:02.26

17 23 KALVANE Linda 2002 LAT 1:01.74

17 22 HAUGHT Megan 2002 USA 1:00.57

17 20 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT 54.82

17 17 HATFIELD Mia 2002 USA 51.31

17 15 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 50.67

17 14 LABELLE Angelique 2003 USA 50.40

24 21 SKRASTINA Anete 2001 LAT Did Not Start

Not classified

BURKOVSKA Betija 2001 LAT Did Not Start

KURKELA Hannamarja 2001 FIN Did Not Finish
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1/16 Final 1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

1 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 1998 FIN 18.73 Winner

1 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 19.34 19.04 Winner

1 HAKALA Kia-Emilia 19.45 +0.50 18.93 +0.15 +0.65

16 BRUNO Molly 2002 USA 20.05 20.18 Winner

16 BRUNO Molly 19.84 +0.50 20.70 +1.66 +2.16

17 HATFIELD Mia 2002 USA 20.29 +0.24 20.97 +0.79 +1.03

9 PALLARI Riia 18.88 19.04 Winner

9 PALLARI Riia 2003 FIN 18.81 18.84 Winner

9 PALLARI Riia 18.74 18.80 +0.19 Winner

24 CAROSELLI Hoku 2003 USA 19.31 +0.50 23.29 +4.45 +4.95

9 PALLARI Riia 18.95 18.78 Winner

8 BONDARE Liene 1996 LAT 18.79 Winner

8 BONDARE Liene 18.94 +0.20 18.61 +0.01

9 PALLARI Riia 18.82 18.51 Winner

5 DALKARL Victoria 1999 FIN 19.29 Winner

5 DALKARL Victoria 19.18 19.29 Winner

5 DALKARL Victoria 19.47 +0.15 19.35 +0.33 +0.48

12 STANTON Faith 2002 USA 20.14 Winner

12 STANTON Faith 19.54 +0.36 Did Not Finish

21 SKRASTINA Anete 2001 LAT Did Not Start

4 SOPPELA Karla 19.32 +0.44 19.69 +0.65 +1.09

13 BISERE Laura 2002 LAT 20.24 20.36 Winner

13 BISERE Laura 19.85 +0.50 20.13 +0.63 +1.13

20 BERZINA Marta 2003 LAT 20.74 +0.50 21.69 +1.33 +1.83

4 SOPPELA Karla 19.32 19.02 Winner

4 SOPPELA Karla 2002 FIN 19.33 Winner

4 SOPPELA Karla 19.35 19.50 Winner
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3 LINNATSALO Jade 2002 FIN 19.46 Winner

3 LINNATSALO Jade 19.19 19.29 Winner

3 LINNATSALO Jade 19.36 +0.09 19.15 Winner

14 LABELLE Angelique 2003 USA 20.24 +0.50 21.13 +0.68 +1.18

19 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga19.69 +0.50 21.32 +2.03 Disqualified

19 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga2002 LAT 19.74 20.45 Winner

3 LINNATSALO Jade 18.83 +0.08 19.03 +0.41 +0.49

11 KIVIMAKI Maisa 2002 FIN 19.59 19.32 Winner

11 KIVIMAKI Maisa 19.23 19.41 Winner

22 HAUGHT Megan 2002 USA 20.09 +0.50 23.22 +3.90 +4.40

11 KIVIMAKI Maisa 19.27 19.67 +0.52 +0.43

6 ALANISKA Veera 2003 FIN 19.29 Winner

6 ALANISKA Veera 19.40 +0.17 19.41 +0.17

2 MERISALO Heidi 18.90 +0.08 18.58 +0.07 +0.15

7 SHCHEGLOVA Varvara 2000 RUS 19.46 Winner

7 SHCHEGLOVA Varvara 19.40 Did Not Finish

10 KEMPPINEN Sini 19.13 +0.25 19.25 +0.46 +0.71

10 KEMPPINEN Sini 1999 FIN 20.11 19.97 Winner

10 KEMPPINEN Sini 19.71 +0.31 19.60 Winner

23 KALVANE Linda 2002 LAT 20.61 +0.50 24.83 +4.86 +5.36

2 MERISALO Heidi 18.75 18.62 Winner

15 ZALANE Elina 2002 LAT 20.48 +0.50 20.55 +0.05 +0.55

18 VITUMA Paula 19.72 +0.50 20.86 +1.85 +2.35

18 VITUMA Paula 2002 LAT 19.98 20.50 Winner

2 MERISALO Heidi 18.88 18.79 Winner Small final :
2 MERISALO Heidi 1999 FIN 18.96 Winner 3 LINNATSALO Jade 19.20 19.04 Winner

2 MERISALO Heidi 19.22 19.01 Winner

4 SOPPELA Karla 19.52 +0.32 19.44 +0.40 +0.72
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